GES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT I CONTRACTID CODE PAGE DF] PAGE

M 2
2. AMENOMENTHMODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REG NO 5 PROJECT NO (if appicaile)
oO07 08/26/2013 REQ-2660-13-0G81
8. ISSWY CODE | ompe 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¢ ofhar than Hem 6 CoDE 1
CONBUMER PROD SAFETY COMMISSTO
DIV RYICES
F e et
e I
RO
8 NAME AND ADGRESS OF CONTRACTOR (ho, swest, county, Sfate and ZIP Code) o 8A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NG
SUPERIMTENDANT OF DOCUMENTS
ATTN JULTE OWENZ 98, DATED y5EE {TEM 11}
732 N CAPITOL ST NW
WASHINGTON DC Z0401-0G003
! - - : « 10A MOOIFICATION OF CONTRAGTIORDER NG
CPSC~-1-02-1302
At DATED (SEE TEM 13)
COOE ; I FACILITY CCDE DeS10/72002
el 11, THi3 ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
T Tha ahove numbered solicitation s amancad as sel forh i ftem 14, The hour and 2date specrhed for receipt 0f Cllers (D extended. [ i not extendad
Offers must acknowiedge receipt of ihis amendm ent prr o the hour and cate specified in the solficitaticn or as amended |, by one of the following mathods: {=} By complating
liems 8 and 15, and ralurming copwes of the amendment; () By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on eachi copy of the offer submitted ; or {¢) By
separala lettar of telegram which inciudes 3 refarentce 1o the solichation and amendment numbers. FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER by
vilue af this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by lelegram or feiter, provided each telegram or letlar makas
rafarenca 1o tha 2okicitalion and 1his amendmen)_and is recerved prior o the opening hour and date specified,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (f required) HNet Increase: 31, 500.0 I
0100ATI3LSE 2013 9893400000 EXFS002600 241A0
13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODBIFICATION OF CORTRACTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14,
_CHECKONE | A 71§ CHANGE GRDER I3 ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specily authorty) THE CHANGES SET FGRTH IN (TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THEE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. INITEM 10A
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1$ MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINIS TRATIVE CHANGES [such as changes in paying office,
appropriation dale. etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 42.103(b}.
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY QOF
W Mutual Agreement beiween parties
3. OTHER (Sperity type of maaification and aulnonfy)
b UNTLATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43,163}
E.IMPORTANT: Comrattor Kiis not I lis required o sign this dosument and relum ___________@_ coptes 1o the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMOIIFICATION (Organized by UCF sectian headngs, including sobcitation/contract subject malter where feasibia |
DUNS NUIrbe tywe ¥
THIS MODIFICATION IS ISSUED TC PROVIDE ADDTIONAL FUNDING THEREBY INCREASING THE CONSUMER
PRONGCT SAFETY COMMISSTIGON'S DEPCSTT ACCOUNT NC. C67356-3 WITH THE CGOVERNMENT PRINTING
CEFICE Ub CPSC-I-02-23C2.
IT ARCICUNT IS5 IKCREASED
FROM: 512,008
BY: $1, 500 {INCREASE]
TGO $13, 500
Continued
Except as provided hersn, all tarms and condd:ons of the document relerenced in lem § A or 10A. a8 rersiolore changed, remans unchanged and in full farce and effect,
154, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) 184, NAME AND TiTLE OF CONTRAGCTING OFFICER (Fype ar prnt}
Donna Hutton
oo, ¥
158 CONTRACTOR/QFFEROR 150 DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITE, 1L, 160 DATE YIGNED
T (Signature orpe;son Futhorized v agn) e N {Sn,mafure of Cantracting Gfficer) e 5_ /&%3
NSN T5a30-01-152-807¢ STANDARD FORM 30 TREV. 1083)

Prascribed by GSA
FAR (48 OFR) 53 243

PrevicUs eddion unusabie



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

FAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET | ~pge_1.92-1302/0007 2 2
NAME OF OFFERCOR OR CONTRACTCR
SUPERINTENDANT OF DOCUMENTS
ITEM NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES QUANTITY JUMNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) {B) (cy (D) (E) (F)
THE TOTAL OBLIGATION AMOUNT IS CHANGED
FROM:$10,000
TO: $13,500
Change Item 0001 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount}:
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NUMBER CPSC-I-02-1302
0001 THIS AGREEMENT IS TO REPLENISH THE CONSUMMER 1,500.00

PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION'S DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NO.
067386-3 WITH THE GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE.

VOUCHERS SHALL BE SUBMITTED OM SF-1080

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NSN 7540-01.152-8067

QPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR] 53.110



